Please find enclosed a completed Purchase Order for the supply of the SuperNOVA blood 
separator and ancillaries as described in your Quotation at Reference A and in accordance with 
the terms of the attached Standard Conditions SC1A.   

2. The Firm Price value of this Contract is £25,480.00 (Twenty-Five Thousand, Four Hundred 
and Eighty Pounds Ex VAT).   

3.   You are requested to liaise with Callie Wilson either by email (cawilson@dstl.gov.uk) or by 
telephone on 01980 952048 no less than 5 days prior to the intended delivery date.  Delivery of the 
equipment shall take place no later than 7 July 2024.